Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №17 в микрорайоне №161

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406461.84
	1226467.55
	88°17'39''
	20.16
	1-2

	2
	406462.44
	1226487.70
	177°30'07''
	5.97
	2-3

	3
	406456.48
	1226487.96
	274°23'08''
	6.80
	3-4

	4
	406457.00
	1226481.18
	268°04'56''
	13.45
	4-5

	5
	406456.55
	1226467.74
	357°56'34''
	5.29
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0109 га     108.58 кв.м.

	Периметр
	51.67 м.


